
PUTARURU SCHOOLS SPORTS CLUSTER EVENTS 2024
TERM EVENT SCHOOLS IN CHARGE SUGGESTED DATES

TERM 1 Inter school Swimming
Entries due 9am

Wednesday 22ndFeb
(wk4) St. Mary’s School

St Mary’s and Tirau Monday 27th Feb
Postponement

Tuesday 28 Feb or Monday 6th March 2023

Softball
Putāruru College
rob.rogers@putarurucollege.
sc hool.nz

Putaruru College
Year 5&6 -7&8

Starts Monday 4th (Wk 5) to
Monday 25th March (Wk8)

TERM 2 Putaruru Netball Centre

EVENT

Putaruru Interschool
Cluster Saturday Morning

Football (send wk 8
Term1)

Entries Due Monday 11th
April Putaruru Schools
Football…

PNC - School Teams

SCHOOLS IN CHARGE

All Schools
Glenshea Park

Starts Friday 5th April - Friday 5th
july Daylight saving ends

(No netball - Matariki Friday 8th June)

SUGGESTED DATES

Saturday 29thApril (Week 1)
Finishes Saturday 24thJune (Week
9) Football to begin on 4th May

No Football Kings Birthday
Weekend- 3rd June

Last day of football is 22nd June
8 weeks in total

Basketball – Year 5/6 at
Putāruru Stadium

(send early wk. 7-8 Term1)
Registration due Monday 3

April (term 1)
Basketball Basketball

All Schools
Riki

Starts Term 2
Tuesday 7th May (wk. 2) –
Finishes 4th June (wk.6)

CROSS COUNTRY or
ORIENTEERING

Entries due Tuesday 28thMay

Putaruru College,
Tirau Primary?

Tuesday 4th June
Postponement Thursday 6th June



Junior Ripper Festival

Who: Year 5&6, (one grade) Year
7&8 Boys only teams and Year
5&6, Year 7&8 Girls only teams

(No mix teams)

Waikato Rugby
Deano Herawini

Please see the link
below to register:

https://docs.google.com/forms/
d/

e/1FAIpQLSeJpRtkgwkhGKx1H
XT

35Li5uPl1jBSImEnXcnpyDNHO
9Z QbcQ/viewform?usp=pp_url

Wednesday 15th May- Matamata (Bedford

Park)- Registration closes May 1st.

Wednesday 22nd May- Putaruru - (Glenesha

Park) -Registration closes May 8th.

Tuesday 28th May-Hamilton (Swarbrick

Park) -Registration closes May 14th.

EVENT SCHOOLS IN CHARGE SUGGESTED DATES

TERM 3 Junior Tough Guy &
Gal Challenge Series
Year 3/4 and Year 5/6

Khushali

info@eventpromotions.co.nz.

All entries for the above dates are now open
online via this link and available for your
school/parents to enter.

Basketball Year 7 & 8 at
Putaruru Stadium
Entries due July 5th (term 2)

All Schools

Riki

putarurupanthers@gmail.com

Starts: Tuesday 30th July (Week 2) -

Putāruru Stadium (tbc 6 rounds?)

Finishes: Tuesday 3rd September (Week

7) Aims Games - Saturday 7th to Friday

13th September

Indoor Bowls
Competition Putāruru
Stadium
Confirm team entries
Aug 12, 2024 (Wk 4)

Aims Games -
Tauranga Year 7 & 8

May Need some help
If unable to field 13 players at
least need 7 players. To help
with the draw. Ideal if all
schools field 13 players

Any Intermediate Schools

Year 7&8Wednesday 21st August-25th

September Aims Games - NOBOWLS

Wednesday 11th SEPTEMBER

Year 5&6 - Thursday 22nd August(Week

5) - Thursday 26th September (Week 10)

Tuesday 20thAugust, book to vacuum and collect all
mats including St Pats mats (Dave)

Aims Games - Saturday 7th to Friday

13th September



TBC Ki-O-Rahi -One day
Putāruru Comp?

Intermediate ages??? Wednesday 14th August

EVENT SCHOOLS IN CHARGE SUGGESTED DATES

Term 4 Putaruru Interschool
Touch Comp

Entries sent wk 4 term3
Entries due Friday 13th
September (week 8 -T3)

All Schools
Year 1-8

Glenshea Park

Check with Lisa M from
PIP Float Parade date

Term 4
Starts on Friday 18th October (Week

1) NO TOUCH FRIDAY 25th
OCTOBER - Labour Day

(Float Parade, change date from Friday
to Thursday)

Finishes - 13th December (Week 9)

Interschool Athletics
Entries due 15th Nov

(Week 5)

Putaruru Primary
School Glenshea Park

stacy@putaruru.school.nz

Schools should be planning
school ATHLETICS NOW

Tuesday 26th November (Week 7)
(Postponement. Thursday 28th Nov)


